IP: IP Dome cam - 8Mpx 2,8 mm H.265
4622.028FS
Safety / ELVOX CCTV / IP / Cameras
IP Dome cam - 8Mpx 2,8 mm H.265
Day & Night colour IP Dome camera, CMOS 1/2.7” sensor, 8 Mpx resolution
(3840x2160), 2.8mm fixed focus lens, mechanical IR filter, H.265 and H.264
Multistream, PoE or 12 V DC power supply, IR 20-30 m, WDR, 3DNR, HLC,
BLC, Mask, Motion, Smart IR, RTSP functions, ONVIF protocol, protection
degree IP67. Dimensions: Ø 95x83 mm. Weight 430 g
产品状态
2 - Will be discontinued
最小订单数量
1 NR
其他可选产品
4622.028FSA - IP Dome cam
8Mpx -2,8mm Mic A.V.
您可能也感兴趣
46922.040 - IP camera
contacts bracket
单, 说明书, 文档
Multilanguage instructions sheet (1055 kb)
IP camera management - Installer manual (14979 kb)
产品配套软件
SW_DiskCalculator_TVCC_EN_REL-01.00_20170419.zip
SW_IPTOOL_TVCC_EN_REL-01.00_20170419.zip
技术数据
Class group: Alarm installations, emergency call and signalling
Class: Camera for surveillance system
Model: Standard (Fixed)
Mounting method: Wall/ceiling
Scope of application: Universal
Power over Ethernet (PoE): 802.3 af (PoE)
Picture system: PAL
Property picture system: Colour
Colour: White
Wireless: No
Type of interface: Wi-Fi
Number of pixels (Megapixel): 8
Memory capacity: 128
With lens: Yes
With IR lamp: Yes
Max. infrared reach: 30 m
Number of digital inputs: 0
Number of digital outputs: 1
Number of audio inputs: 1
Number of audio outputs: 0
Vandal proof: No
Impact strength: None
With video motion detector: Yes
Degree of protection (IP): IP67
Voltage type: DC
Diameter: 8.700,00 mm
Height: 87,00 mm
Width: 8.700,00 mm
Depth: 219,00 mm
证书
99. WEEE Directive (download)
包装
代码 8007352664104
数量 1 NR
尺寸 13.5x13.5x11.5 [cm]
重量 557 [g]
合法
Vimar保留随时修改所示产品的特性的权利，恕不另行通知。安装必须由符合资质的人员执行，严格遵守所在国家现行的电气材料安装相关规定。有关产品卡信息的使用条件，请参阅 使用条件。
Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 24/04/2024Page 2 Vimar SpA - Viale Vicenza, 14 - 36063 Marostica VI - Italy - www.vimar.com 24/04/2024
/zh/cn/%E4%BD%BF%E7%94%A8%E6%9D%A1%E4%BB%B6-12215122.html